
Purchaser Paid? Shipped? Notes

0 N Best Shield
1 N Best Self
2 Dan Ross Y
3 Dan Ross Y
4 Dan Ross Y
5 24 John Peplowski Y Y 20

25 49 Daniel Revolinsky Y Y 25
50 99 Jeff Cap Y Y 50

100 199 Don Hall Y Y 100
200 299 Harry Hudgins Y Y 100
300 399 Greg Pola Y Y 100
400 419 Michael Wagner Y Y 20
420 449 Jim Berdis II Y Y 30
450 479 Bob Lien Y Y 30
480 519 Ron Abernathy Y Y 40
520 569 Bob Perkins Y Y 50
570 594 Floyd Konrad Y Y 25
595 644 Chris Erbskorn Y Y 50
645 664 Jim Riddle Y Y 20
665 689 Greg & Joyce Cap Y Y 25
690 739 Bill Henderson Y Y 50
740 789 Larry St John Y Y 50
790 799 John Russell Y Y 10
800 899 Keith Phelps Y Y 100
900 949 George Tyndall Y Y 50
950 969 Floyd Hynek Y Y 20
970 994 Kenwood L Beckman Y Y 25
995 999 John Russell Y Y 5

1000 1049 Chet Edmonds Y Y 50
1050 1074 Dawn Wozney Y Y 25
1075 1084 John Russell Y Y 10
1085 1119 Dan Ross Y Y 35
1120 1144 Thomas Glick Y Y 25
1145 1174 Justin Kentner Y Y 30
1175 1199 Mitch Slagle Y Y 25

Series
2013 NPA Plastic Coated Bands - Green


